
Cred Att/Course Title MarkSubject Cmp

Yr: Grade:1Month: 092016Aloha High

0.500Physics I 0.500DSC /

0.500Photography 1 0.500DAA /

0.500Health 1 0.000FHE /

0.500Lit and Comp 9 0.500BLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.500BMA /

0.500Human Geography 0.500DSS /

0.500Spanish I 0.500DAA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 1.4293.500 3.000

Work In Progress
Westview High Yr: 09Month: Grade:2016 6

/0.000 0.000Access Tutorial

SC /0.500 0.000Physics I

AA /0.500 0.000Art 1

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 9

MA /0.500 0.000Algebra I

PE1 /0.500 0.000Fitness/Team Ac

SS /0.500 0.000Global Study 9

AA /0.500 0.000Spanish I

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.500

24.000 3.000 TOTALS 3.500 17.500

NeedWIPCompSubject Area Req'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000B / FA / WL / AA / AT 1.000 1.0001.000

0.500Career Education 0.000 0.500

0.500Fitness - Required 0.000 0.500

0.500Fitness - Choice 0.000 0.500

1.000Health 0.000 1.000

4.000Language Arts 0.500 3.0000.500

3.000Mathematics 0.500 2.0000.500

3.000Science 0.500 2.0000.500

3.000Social Science 0.500 2.0000.500

5.500Electives 0.000 5.500

Graduation Requirements - Test History

ResultTest Name

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Taken

Perm ID

301083
Grd

09 F

GenState ID

10655301

Mailing Address

Student Name

2529 NW Rogue Valley Ter
Beaverton, OR 97006

503-962-912904/27/2001

Date Of Birth Phone

Selix-Segers, Kandi J.

Standard

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

High School Transcript

Beaverton School District

503-259-5218

Counselor

Baker, Patrick

503-259-5230

FaxPhone

Portland, OR 97229

Westview High

4200 NW 185th Ave

March 02, 2016

630 out of 686

Class of 2019

Class Rank

Enter Date

02/02/2016

HS Unwt. Cumulative GPA HS Wt. Cumulative GPA

HS Unwt. 1.429 HS Wt. Cumulative 1.429

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

HS Wt. Cumulative GPA

Graduation Date

A - Meets/Exceeds Course Targets
B - Meets Course Targets
C - Meets Most Course Targets
D - Meets Limited Course Targets
F - Does Not Meet Course Targets
P - Passing
I - Incomplete
N - No grade
S - Satisfactory
U - Unsatisfactory
AUD - Audit
WV - Waiver
WF - Withdrawn Failing

M - If an academic mark is followed by an M, curriculum has been modified.

H - If an academic mark is followed by an H, course completed with honors.

D = Dual Credit/College Equiv X = Exceeded Max Credit A = Advanced Placement W = Other Weighted Courses I = International Baccalaureate


